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ATTENDEES 

Last First Affiliation Phone Email 
Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic Inst. (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 

Bauer Jim Virginia Institute of Marine Science (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 

Barksdale David US Navy, PEO Ships (202) 289-3335 david.s.barksdale@navy.mil 

Black Lee  Bermuda Institute for Ocean Sciences (441) 297-1880 X 208 Lee.Black@bbsr.edu 

Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Conte Maureen Bermuda Institute for Ocean Science (508) 289-7744 mconte@bbsr.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Detrick Bob Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 

Dieter Dolly  National Science Foundation (703) 292-7856 edieter@nsf.gov 

Goad Linda National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 

Good Nathan US Navy, PEO Ships (202) 781-3070 Nathan.good@navy.mil 

Hawkins Matt University of Delaware (302) 645-4341 hawkins@udel.edu 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hine Al University of South Florida (727)553-1161 hine@marine,usf.edu 

Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 houtmab@onr.navy.mil  

Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4134 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography - UCSD (858)534-2056  rpinkel@ucsd.edu 

Piotrowicz Stephen NOAA/Ocean U.S. (703) 588-0850 Steve.piotrowicz@noaa.gov 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Reimers Clare  Oregon State University (541) 737-2426  creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Smith Holly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Suchy Al Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

Walter John National Science Foundation (703) 292-7584 jwalter@nsf.gov 

White Elizabeth  NOAA  (301) 713-7655 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 

Whitledge Terry  University of Alaska at Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 
 


